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KZ2yAUTOMATICOS Karting Tias (0 Km) H B B
Manga 1 e
Race (15 Laps) 15/12/2013 09:10 H BN
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(61) Seve Garcia 6 51.423 +1.197 3:00:27.314 13 55.389 -0.666 3:07:35.949
1 51.745 2:56:14.172 7 50.947 -0.476 3:01:18.261 14 55.438 +0.049 3:08:31.387
2 50.696 -1.049 2:57:04.868 8 51.046 +0.099 3:02:09.307
3 49.910 -0.786 2:57:54.778 9 49.150 -1.896 3:02:58.457 (13) Jordi Garcia
4 49.814 -0.096 2:58:44.592 10 49.623 +0.473 3:03:48.080 1 58.030 2:56:21.576
5 49.965 +0.151 2:59:34.557 11 50.184 +0.561 3:04:38.264 2 56.712 -1.318 2:57:18.288
6 49.864 -0.101 3:00:24.421 12 49.635 -0.549 3:05:27.899 3 55.942 -0.770 2:58:14.230
7 49.785 -0.079 3:01:14.206 13 49.695 +0.060 3:06:17.594 4 55.926 -0.016 2:59:10.156
8 49.803 +0.018 3:02:04.009 14 1:23.609 +33.914 3:07:41.203 5 56.777 +0.851 3:00:06.933
9 49.749 -0.054 3:02:53.758 15 50.085 -33.524 3:08:31.288 6 55.983 -0.794 3:01:02.916
10 49.745 -0.004 3:03:43.503 7 56.420 +0.437 3:01:59.336
11 49.696 -0.049 3:04:33.199 (72) Juan Carlos Garcia 8 1:01.051 +4.631 3:03:00.387
12 50.243 +0.547 3:05:23.442 1 54.482 2:56:17.414 9 56.999 -4.052 3:03:57.386
13 49.733 -0.510 3:06:13.175 2 53.052 -1.430 2:57:10.466 10 58.029 +1.030 3:04:55.415
14 49.742 +0.009 3:07:02.917 3 53.082 +0.030 2:58:03.548 11 56.599 -1.430 3:05:52.014
15 49.717 -0.025 3:07:52.634 4 52.976 -0.106 2:58:56.524 12 57.653 +1.054 3:06:49.667
5 53.320 +0.344 2:59:49.844 13 56.740 -0.913 3:07:46.407
(50) Marcus Damsell 6 52.938 -0.382 3:00:42.782 14 59.929 +3.189 3:08:46.336
1 51.298 2:56:13.593 7 52.958 +0.020 3:01:35.740
2 51.945 +0.647 2:57:05.538 8 53.135 +0.177 3:02:28.875 (76) Cesar Fernandez
3 49.951 -1.994 2:57:55.489 9 53.505 +0.370 3:03:22.380 1 55.253 2:56:18.235
4 49.766 -0.185 2:58:45.255 10 52.929 -0.576 3:04:15.309 2 2:01.237  +1:05.984 2:58:19.472
5 52.481 +2.715 2:59:37.736 11 53.299 +0.370 3:05:08.608 3 52.985 -1:08.252 2:59:12.457
6 49.544 -2.937 3:00:27.280 12 53.021 -0.278 3:06:01.629 4 53.263 +0.278 3:00:05.720
7 49.396 -0.148 3:01:16.676 13 52.841 -0.180 3:06:54.470 5 54.268 +1.005 3:00:59.988
8 49.459 +0.063 3:02:06.135 14 53.239 +0.398 3:07:47.709 6 54.579 +0.311 3:01:54.567
9 49.464 +0.005 3:02:55.599 15 53.524 +0.285 3:08:41.233 7 54.036 -0.543 3:02:48.603
10 50.065 +0.601 3:03:45.664 8 54.970 +0.934 3:03:43.573
11 50.500 +0.435 3:04:36.164 (33) Samuel Vera
12 49.138 -1.362 3:05:25.302 1 51.970 2:56:14.497
13 49.097 -0.041 3:06:14.399 2 50.701 -1.269 2:57:05.198
14 49.195 +0.098 3:07:03.594 3 49.894 -0.807 2:57:55.092
15 49.349 +0.154 3:07:52.943 4 49.853 -0.041 2:58:44.945
5 1:17.721 +27.868 3:00:02.666
(80) Daniela Ballesteros 6 50.498 -27.223 3:00:53.164
1 52.679 2:56:15.431 7 1:11.450 +20.952 3:02:04.614
2 51.536 -1.143 2:57:06.967 8 49.408 -22.042 3:02:54.022
3 51.248 -0.288 2:57:58.215 9 49.809 +0.401 3:03:43.831
4 51.694 +0.446 2:58:49.909 10 50.268 +0.459 3:04:34.099
5 51.259 -0.435 2:59:41.168 11 50.008 -0.260 3:05:24.107
6 51.442 +0.183 3:00:32.610 12 49.747 -0.261 3:06:13.854
7 51.441 -0.001 3:01:24.051 13 1:14.671 +24.924 3:07:28.525
8 51.320 -0.121 3:02:15.371 14 50.723 -23.948 3:08:19.248
9 51.587 +0.267 3:03:06.958
10 51.713 +0.126 3:03:58.671 (18) Isaias Fernandez
11 51.745 +0.032 3:04:50.416 1 57.430 2:56:20.820
12 54.066 +2.321 3:05:44.482 2 56.401 -1.029 2:57:17.221
13 51.524 -2.542 3:06:36.006 3 56.150 -0.251 2:58:13.371
14 51.686 +0.162 3:07:27.692 4 55.326 -0.824 2:59:08.697
15 51.370 -0.316 3:08:19.062 5 56.629 +1.303 3:00:05.326
6 55.486 -1.143 3:01:00.812
(1) Olivier Heyder 7 55.416 -0.070 3:01:56.228
1 51.659 2:56:13.907 8 55.322 -0.094 3:02:51.550
2 52.008 +0.349 2:57:05.915 9 1:01.003 +5.681 3:03:52.553
3 49.904 -2.104 2:57:55.819 10 55.992 -5.011 3:04:48.545
4 49.846 -0.058 2:58:45.665 11 55.960 -0.032 3:05:44.505
5 50.226 +0.380 2:59:35.891 12 56.055 +0.095 3:06:40.560
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